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71031 |HARSH 60,000 60,000
1] 8122 |BHT—42K 15,000 45,000
2| 833 |FULE—A IR 2,618 42,382
3| 8325 |dEFEMA (R7.10A~R83A) 23,400 18,982
4| 71031 [HEFEEFAM (10845) 2,291 16,691
5 7.11.30 |EHEFEMAM (11AD) 2,933 13,758
6| 7.12.31 |EHFEFERAH (12A5) 4,391 9,367
7| 8131 |EHEFEMAM (1AM 4,775 4,592
8| 8228 EHEHEFMAM QCAM 2,146 2,446
9| 8331 |EFEEMAH GAS) 3,642
& H 60,000 20,178 2,618| 38,400




